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Al Knowles - Al Knowles

Russell Wilson
Leonard Fournette
Miles Sanders
Julian Edelman
Tyler Lockett
Michael Thomas
Austin Hooper
Matt Gay

San Francisco 49ers
Tom Brady

Dalvin Cook

Bo Scarbrough
Cole Beasley
Jared Cook

Dallas Goedert
Tennessee Titans

Christopher Nyman - Christopher Nyman

Lamar Jackson
Mark Ingram
Christian McCaffrey
Adrian Peterson
Jarvis Landry
D.K. Metcalf

Kyle Rudolph
Greg Zuerlein
Cleveland Browns
Marlon Mack
LeSean McCoy
Larry Fitzgerald
A.J. Green

N'Keal Harry
Mohamed Sanu
Evan Engram

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
JAC
PHI
NWE
SEA
NOR
ATL
TAM

D/ST SFO

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE
TE

NWE
MIN
DET
BUF
NOR
PHI

D/IST TEN

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
BAL
CAR
WAS
CLE
SEA
MIN
LAR

D/IST CLE

RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

IND
KAN
ARI
CIN
NWE
NWE
NYG

DaFuture - Kevin Brown

Jacoby Brissett
Nick Chubb
Jordan Howard
DeAndre Hopkins
Marvin Jones
Sammy Watkins
Darren Fells
Robbie Gould

Los Angeles Rams
Philip Rivers
Derrick Henry
Nyheim Hines
D.J. Moore

Mike Williams
Greg Olsen
Carolina Panthers
Cam Newton

0B
RB
RB
WR

IND
CLE
PHI
HOU
DET
KAN
HOU
SFO

D/IST LAR

LAC
TEN
IND

CAR
LAC
SEA

D/IST CAR

0B

CAR

Dawgs - Chris Black

Aaron Rodgers
Saquon Barkley
Jonathan Williams
Randall Cobb
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

Ryan Griffin
Mason Crosby
New Orleans Saints
Jared Goff

Matt Breida

Duke Johnson
Jamaal Williams
Will Fuller

Michael Gallup
Gerald Everett

QB
RB

GNB
NYG
IND

DAL
TAM
KAN
NYJ

GNB

D/IST NOR

0B

LAR
SFO
HOU
GNB
HOU
DAL
LAR

10
11

8
8
7
10
7

392
256
211
251
232
368
186
139
188
323
290

40
178
161
138
170

498
238
468
137
231
179
107
129
110
176
110
169
0
35
117
105

254
256
104
263
188
131
103
110
162
297
295
116
225
154
119
121

334
241

149
228
182

109
171
304

142
137
130
204

85

24.50
16.00
13.19
15.69
14.50
23.00
11.63

8.69
11.75
20.19
18.13

2.50
11.13
10.06

8.63
10.63

31.13
14.88
29.25
8.56
14.44
11.19
6.69
8.06
6.88
11.00
6.88
10.56
0.00
2.19
7.31
6.56

15.88
16.00
6.50
16.44
11.75
8.19
6.44
6.88
10.13
18.56
18.44
7.25
14.06
9.63
7.44
7.56
1.19

20.88
15.06
2.63
9.31
14.25
11.38
5.88
6.81
10.69
19.00
6.06
8.88
8.56
8.13
12.75
531
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Day Drinkers - Matthew Vieira

Deshaun Watson
Chris Carson
Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Pittsburgh Steelers
Kirk Cousins
Josh Jacobs
Phillip Lindsay
Terry McLaurin
DeVante Parker
Calvin Ridley
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller
Chicago Bears

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

HOU
SEA
CLE
LAC
KAN
BAL

DIST PIT

0B
RB

MIN
Lv
DEN
WAS
MIA
ATL
MIN
Lv

D/ST CHI

10
11
7
12
12
8
7
12

6

It's My Dak in a Box - Allen

Dak Prescott
Le'Veon Bell
Aaron Jones
Sony Michel
Jamison Crowder
T Y Hilton

0.J. Howard
Brett Maher
Minnesota Vikings
Kalen Ballage
James White
Antonio Brown
Brandin Cooks
Josh Gordon
Alshon Jeffery
Noah Fant

Running Zeke to a Goodwin - Jacob

Carson Wentz
Austin Ekeler
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Cooper Kupp

Allen Robinson
Jacob Hollister
Harrison Butker
Indianapolis Colts
Josh Allen

Jimmy Garoppolo
Tevin Coleman
Damien Williams
Kenny Golladay
Emmanuel Sanders
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB

DAL
NYJ
GNB
NWE
NYJ
IND
TAM
DAL

D/IST MIN

QB

MIA
NWE
LAR
SEA

PHI
DEN

PHI

LAC
DAL
LAC
LAR
CHI

SEA
KAN

D/ST IND

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

BUF
SFO
SFO
KAN
DET
SFO

D/ST PHI

8
4

10
12
8
12
9
6

=
ISR

Ee)]

10

BYE

BYE

Pels

BYE

373
233

254
247
144
205
302
193
189
186
238
190
110
215
145

336
295
312
172
265
248

90
156
153
322
305
128
135
241
186
140

TheGetDownBrowns - JAMON BROWN

Jameis Winston
Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
A.J. Brown

Amari Cooper
Robert Woods
George Kittle
Jason Myers
Green Bay Packers
Kyler Murray
Carlos Hyde
Latavius Murray
Odell Beckham Jr.
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Hunter Henry
Seattle Seahawks
Derrius Guice
Kerryon Johnson
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0B
RB

TAM
NOR
SFO
TEN
DAL
LAR
SFO
SEA

D/IST GNB

0B

ARI
HOU
NOR
CLE
PIT
LAC

D/IST SEA

RB
RB

WAS
DET

389
238
157
210
238
220
213
115
139
330
150
148
195
108
145
149

55

81

23.31
14.56

5.88
15.88
15.44

9.00
12.81
18.88
11.35
11.81
11.63
14.88
11.88

6.88
12.65

9.06

* ok ok k * ok

25.44
12.69
19.50
9.00
11.88
7.50
5.00
6.75
10.69
2.69
11.69
0.88
6.81
4.25
7.31
6.56

A S

21.00
18.44
19.50
10.75
16.56
15.50
5.63
9.75
9.56
20.13
19.06
8.00
8.44
15.06
11.63
8.75

E A T T

24.31
14.88
9.81
13.13
14.88
13.75
13.31
7.19
8.69
20.63
9.38
9.25
12.19
6.75
9.06
9.31
344 IR
506 IR
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Winning with Mahomies - JAMON BROWN JR

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
James Conner RB PIT
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
DeAndre Washington RB LV
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Matt Prater K DET
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Matt Ryan QB ATL
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
David Johnson RB ARI
Alexander Mattison RB MIN
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Golden Tate WR NYG

12
12
7
11

BYE

349
141
208
107
208
202
210
134
170
336
185
131

60
272
149

Winter is Coming - Gabriel Maldonado

Drew Brees QB NOR
Mike Boone RB MIN
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Dion Lewis RB TEN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Wil Lutz K NOR
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN
David Montgomery RB CHI
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Anthony Miller WR CHI
Tyler Higbee TE LAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

9
12

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

290

48
209

55
267
216
201
153
184
222
162
138
215
122
155
265

21.81
8.81
13.00
6.29
13.00
12.63
13.13
8.38
10.63
21.00
11.56
8.19
3.75
17.00
9.31

L T T

18.13
3.00
13.06
3.44
16.69
13.50
12.56
9.56
11.50
13.88
10.13
8.63
13.44
7.63
9.69
16.56
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